

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRL.M.P. NO. 14109/2013 IN  
Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3334/2013

JAMES C. MATHEW @ THANKACHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA  
(For bail)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/07/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prasanth P., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 16th July, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|